DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 108.12

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 123.57

VALUE SURCHARGE 22.60

OTHER CHARGES 30.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 270.00

DISCOUNT -185.36

TOTAL FREIGHT 1000.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 180.00

GRAND TOTAL 1180.00
Rupees : One Thousand  One Hundred Eighty   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI TONDIARPET (CHTP)

COIMBATORE SULUR (CBSL)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. SBV/2163/25-
26,SBV/2161/25-
26,SBV/2162/25-26

VALUE 45196.00

E-Waybill No ,

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice :